WK704 - UNISEX COTTON TROUSERS

WK704 UNISEX COTTON TROUSERS

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Waist Width (B)
Inseam (A)
Outseam

Hip Width (C)

COLORS:

] white

XS

20

34

84

108
47

20
36
84
109
50

20
38
84
109
53

5

DESIGNED
TO WORK

MAIN FEATURES

180 g/m?

100% cotton

Twill fabric

ISO standard 15797 Industrial wash 85°C (20 washes)
1 back patch pocket with reinforcements

Elasticated waistband with inner drawstring

Tear-away brand label

Country Of Origin:

Pakistan

@ ,
ER veaan |

STANDARD
100

[E52024: p. 381
[E52023: p. 327

L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
20 20 20 20 20

40 43 46 49 52

84 84 84 84 84
110 111 112 112 113
56 59 62 65 68

5XL
20
55
84

114
71
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https://utteam.com/en/info/certifications?#cert-318
https://utteam.com/en/info/certifications?#cert-328
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